
Buyer Selections Report

5/11/2017 11:16:51 AM

MHI-Houston

Plantation - Series 5

10610 Grace Hollow

Towne Lake 70

Catalog Date

Designer Jenna O'Malley G

Builder

Community

Series

Plan El

Address 10610 Grace Hollow - Redraw

Lot / Block

Job No HX8325

1st Appointment Date
All

1 $0.00 $0.00

FIRST APPT 5/11

$0.00All SubTotal

$0.001st Appointment Date Total

Appliances
Accessories

KITCHEN APPLIANCES

PACKAGE 58A - STAINLESS STEEL 1 $990.00 $990.00

$990.00Accessories SubTotal

$990.00Appliances Total

Cabinets (Kent Moore)
A. Kitchen/Butler's Pantry Style/Species

Yorktown-Poplar 1 $0.00 $0.00

GREY WOLF

$0.00A. Kitchen/Butler's SubTotal

C. Kitchen Island Style/Species (Each)

Yorktown-Poplar 1 $0.00 $0.00

GREY WOLF

$0.00C. Kitchen Island SubTotal

G. Powder Style/Species

Acanthus Powder Vanity - Poplar 1 $0.00 $0.00

GREY WOLF

$0.00G. Powder SubTotal

K. Secondary Bath (All) Species

Poplar 1 $0.00 $0.00

YORKTOWN - GREY WOLF

Item Qty Price Extended
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$0.00K. Secondary Bath (All) SubTotal

R. Accessories

Kitchen

Pull Out Trash Drawer 1 $80.00 $80.00

NEXT TO KITCHEN SINK

$80.00R. Accessories SubTotal

$80.00Cabinets (Kent Moore) Total

Countertops
Fabricated Ctops

Bath 2 Vanity

Granite Level 2 1 $209.88 $209.88

      Countertop Color : 3cm Fin Granite - Brown Itabaria OG0BIR3/1

      Countertop Edge : Square Edge - 1 1/4" - Stone (31) SES2

      Sink :

Bath 3 Vanity

Granite Level 2 1 $116.60 $116.60

      Countertop Color : 3cm Fin Granite - Brown Itabaria OG0BIR3/1

      Countertop Edge : Square Edge - 1 1/4" - Stone (31) SES2

      Sink :

Guest Bath Shower Seat

Granite Level 2 1 $58.30 $58.30

      Countertop Color : 3cm Fin Granite - Brown Itabaria OG0BIR3/1

      Countertop Edge : Square Edge - 1 1/4" - Stone (31) SES2

Kitchen/Breakfast Island

Granite Level 7 1 $3,600.00 $3,600.00

      Countertop Color : 3cm Fin Granite - Blue Tigras OG0BTF3/1

      Countertop Edge : Bevel Edge - 1 1/4" - Stone (34) BES2

      Sink :

Kitchen/Breakfast w/Cooktop

Granite Level 7 1 $3,075.00 $3,075.00

      Countertop Color : 3cm Fin Granite - Blue Tigras OG0BTF3/1

      Countertop Edge : Bevel Edge - 1 1/4" - Stone (34) BES2

Item Qty Price Extended
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Master Bath Vanity/ Shower Seat/ Windowsill

Granite Level 7 1 $2,459.88 $2,459.88

      Countertop Color : 3cm Fin Granite - Bordeaux Dream OG0BDF3/1

      Countertop Edge : Square Edge - 1 1/4" - Stone (31) SES2

      Sink :

Powder Vanity

Granite Level 3 1 $209.97 $209.97

      Countertop Color : 3cm Fin Granite - Bianco Primata OG001R3/6

      Countertop Edge : Square Edge - 1 1/4" - Stone (31) SES2

      Sink :

$9,729.63Fabricated Ctops SubTotal

$9,729.63Countertops Total

Electrical
Lighting Packages

Invite Collection in Brushed Nickel 1 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Lighting Packages SubTotal

$0.00Electrical Total

Exterior
Front Door 8'

Entry

Craftsman w/Shelf 1 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Front Door 8' SubTotal

Front Door Stain

Entry

Ebony 1 $330.00 $330.00

$330.00Front Door Stain SubTotal

$330.00Exterior Total

Fireplaces
Cast Fireplace

Cast Fireplace EM-36 1 $517.00 $517.00

$517.00Cast Fireplace SubTotal

$517.00Fireplaces Total

Flooring
Carpet

All Carpeted Areas w/Any

Carpet Level 6 1 $3,627.40 $3,627.40

      Carpet Color : Native Tones - 929 Opal Slate 1BP72A/929

      Carpet Cushion : 1/2" Spring 5 lb Pad 1438/1

Item Qty Price Extended
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Dining

Carpet Level 6 1 -$156.54 -$156.54

      Carpet Color : Native Tones - 929 Opal Slate 1BP72A/929

      Carpet Cushion : 1/2" Spring 5 lb Pad 1438/1

Family

Carpet Level 6 1 -$239.14 -$239.14

      Carpet Color : Native Tones - 929 Opal Slate 1BP72A/929

      Carpet Cushion : 1/2" Spring 5 lb Pad 1438/1

Study

Carpet Level 6 1 -$153.65 -$153.65

      Carpet Color : Native Tones - 929 Opal Slate 1BP72A/929

      Carpet Cushion : 1/2" Spring 5 lb Pad 1438/1

$3,078.07Carpet SubTotal

Tile

Bath 2

Tile Level A 1 $0.00 $0.00

      Tile Color : Niza 20x20 - Ivory 6NZ20/IV

      Grout Color : Custom Grout (S) - CBP  Urban Putty  172 TCUSGRT/172

      Straight Lay selected

Bath 3

Tile Level A 1 $0.00 $0.00

      Tile Color : Niza 20x20 - Ivory 6NZ20/IV

      Grout Color : Custom Grout (S) - CBP  Urban Putty  172 TCUSGRT/172

      Straight Lay selected

Guest Bath

Tile Level A 1 $0.00 $0.00

      Tile Color : Niza 20x20 - Ivory 6NZ20/IV

      Grout Color : Custom Grout (S) - CBP  Urban Putty  172 TCUSGRT/172

      Straight Lay selected

GUEST BATH MUDSET

GUEST BATH MUDSET - M2 - ZONE MOSAIC (12X12 MESH) 2X2
WHITE; NO PATTERN; MATCH GROUT TO WALL

1 $0.00 $0.00

Master Bath

Tile Level A 1 $0.00 $0.00

      Tile Color : Niza 20x20 - Ivory 6NZ20/IV

      Grout Color : Custom Grout (S) - CBP  Urban Putty  172 TCUSGRT/172

      Straight Lay selected

Item Qty Price Extended
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MASTER MUDSET

MASTER MUDSET - M2 - NATURA MIXAGE MOSAIC (13X13
MESH) 2X2 - LIGHT; NO PATTERN; MATCH GROUT TO WALLS

1 $0.00 $0.00

Utility

Tile Level A 1 $0.00 $0.00

      Tile Color : Niza 20x20 - Ivory 6NZ20/IV

      Grout Color : Custom Grout (S) - CBP  Urban Putty  172 TCUSGRT/172

      Straight Lay selected

$0.00Tile SubTotal

Wood

Dining

Wood Level D 1 $2,071.02 $2,071.02

      Wood Color : Ridgeland 6 1/2 - Heather RLHE7737 3RL6/RLHE7737

      Wood Front to Back selected

Ext Entry

Wood Level D 1 $617.88 $617.88

      Wood Color : Ridgeland 6 1/2 - Heather RLHE7737 3RL6/RLHE7737

      Wood Front to Back selected

Family

Wood Level D 1 $5,643.28 $5,643.28

      Wood Color : Ridgeland 6 1/2 - Heather RLHE7737 3RL6/RLHE7737

      Wood Front to Back selected

Foyer

Wood Level D 1 $796.74 $796.74

      Wood Color : Ridgeland 6 1/2 - Heather RLHE7737 3RL6/RLHE7737

      Wood Front to Back selected

Kitchen/Breakfast

Wood Level D 1 $3,307.38 $3,307.38

      Wood Color : Ridgeland 6 1/2 - Heather RLHE7737 3RL6/RLHE7737

      Wood Front to Back selected
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Powder

Wood Level D 1 $290.28 $290.28

      Wood Color : Ridgeland 6 1/2 - Heather RLHE7737 3RL6/RLHE7737

      Wood Front to Back selected

Storage

Wood Level D 1 $539.70 $539.70

      Wood Color : Ridgeland 6 1/2 - Heather RLHE7737 3RL6/RLHE7737

      Wood Front to Back selected

Study

Wood Level D 1 $2,060.63 $2,060.63

      Wood Color : Ridgeland 6 1/2 - Heather RLHE7737 3RL6/RLHE7737

      Wood Front to Back selected

$15,326.91Wood SubTotal

$18,404.98Flooring Total

Hardware
Bath Hardware

Baths

Mason Satin Nickel 1 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Bath Hardware SubTotal

Front Door Hardware

Chelsea Satin Nickel w/ knob interior 1 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Front Door Hardware SubTotal

Interior Door Hardware

Satin Nickel Hancock 1 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Interior Door Hardware SubTotal

$0.00Hardware Total

Interior Paint
C. Level 3 (Three Tone)

Whiskers Walls/Willow Springs Trim/Decorator White Ceilings 1 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00C. Level 3 (Three Tone) SubTotal

$0.00Interior Paint Total
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Mirrors
Master Bath Mirror

Standard Mirror Frame 1 $0.00 $0.00

9134

$0.00Master Bath Mirror SubTotal

Powder Bath Mirror

Standard Mirror Frame 1 $0.00 $0.00

80065

$0.00Powder Bath Mirror SubTotal

$0.00Mirrors Total

Plumbing
Bath Tubs

Master Bath

Whirlpool System Tub 1 $825.00 $825.00

$825.00Bath Tubs SubTotal

Kitchen Faucets

Kitchen

Brantford Pull Down Spout Classic Stainless7185CSL 1 $0.00 $0.007185CSL

$0.00Kitchen Faucets SubTotal

Master Bath Lavatory Faucets

Master Bath

Voss Brushed Nickel  Model #6901 BN 2 $111.00 $222.006901 BN

$222.00Master Bath Lavatory SubTotal

Master Bath Tub & Shower Fixtures

Master Bath

Voss Brushed Nickel  Model #T693BN/T2692BN 1 $50.00 $50.00T693BN/T2692B
N

$50.00Master Bath Tub & SubTotal

Powder Bath Lavatory Faucets

Powder Bath

Kingsley Brushed Nickel  Model #6121 BN 1 $0.00 $0.006121 BN

$0.00Powder Bath Lavatory SubTotal

Secondary Bath Lavatory Faucets

Secondary Bath

Kingsley Brushed Nickel  Model #6121 BN 1 $0.00 $0.006121 BN

$0.00Secondary Bath SubTotal

Secondary Bath Tub Fixtures

Secondary Bath

Kingsley Brushed Nickel  Model #T2113 BN 1 $0.00 $0.00T2113 BN

$0.00Secondary Bath Tub SubTotal

$1,097.00Plumbing Total
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Shower Enclosure
Finish

Brushed Nickel 1 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Finish SubTotal

Glass

Clear 1 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Glass SubTotal

$0.00Shower Enclosure Total

Sinks
A. Kitchen Blanco Sinks

Kitchen

Blanco Silgranit Diamond 1 3/4 Bowl Dual Mount - Metallic Gray
511-608

1 $1,208.00 $1,208.00511-608

$1,208.00A. Kitchen Blanco Sinks SubTotal

B. Vanity Sinks

Bath

Marlana Mirado  White China Bowl 1519 1 $0.00 $0.00

ALL BATHS

1519

$0.00B. Vanity Sinks SubTotal

$1,208.00Sinks Total

Stairs
Metal Baluster Finishes

Satin Black 1 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Metal Baluster Finishes SubTotal

Metal Balusters

Style A - P10B (Not a ZERO price) 1 $618.00 $618.00

OPTIONAL HW #1

$618.00Metal Balusters SubTotal

$618.00Stairs Total

Walls
Tile

Bath 2 Tub Splash

Wall Level A 1 $0.00 $0.00

      Tile Color : Niza 13x13 - Ivory 6NZ13/Ivo

      Grout Color : Custom Grout (S) - CBP  Urban Putty  172 TCUSGRT/172

      Straight Lay selected
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Bath 3 Tub Splash

Wall Level A 1 $0.00 $0.00

      Tile Color : Niza 13x13 - Ivory 6NZ13/Ivo

      Grout Color : Custom Grout (S) - CBP  Urban Putty  172 TCUSGRT/172

      Straight Lay selected

Guest Bath Shower Stall

Wall Level A 1 $542.50 $542.50

      Tile Color : Niza 13x13 - Ivory 6NZ13/Ivo

      Grout Color : Custom Grout (S) - CBP  Urban Putty  172 TCUSGRT/172

      Accent LinFt : Interglass Pearl Mosaic (12x12 Mesh) 5/8x5/8-
Cappuccino

Accent Size: 4" Height

6INP/Cap

      S 54 selected

Kitchen/Breakfast Back Splash

Wall Level F 1 $566.67 $566.67

IC MATTE SMOKE 4 1/4 X 8 1/2; BRIGHT WHITE GROUT

      Tile Color :

      Grout Color :

      S 67 Rectangular Staggered (Horizontal) selected

Master Bath Garden Tub Splash

Wall Level A 1 $347.50 $347.50

      Tile Color : Niza 13x13 - Ivory 6NZ13/Ivo

      Grout Color : Custom Grout (S) - CBP  Urban Putty  172 TCUSGRT/172

      Accent LinFt : Pietra Cristal Strato Mosaic (12x12 Mesh) -
Crema

Accent Size: 4" Height

6Strato/Crema

      MTS 54-Listello Top selected

Item Qty Price Extended
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Master Bath Shower Stall

Wall Level A 1 $445.00 $445.00

      Tile Color : Niza 13x13 - Ivory 6NZ13/Ivo

      Grout Color : Custom Grout (S) - CBP  Urban Putty  172 TCUSGRT/172

      Accent LinFt : Pietra Cristal Strato Mosaic (12x12 Mesh) -
Crema

Accent Size: 4" Height

6Strato/Crema

      S 54 selected

Master Bath Tub Deck

Wall Level A 1 $0.00 $0.00

      Tile Color : Niza 13x13 - Ivory 6NZ13/Ivo

      Grout Color : Custom Grout (S) - CBP  Urban Putty  172 TCUSGRT/172

      Diagonal selected

$1,901.67Tile SubTotal

$1,901.67Walls Total

Window Coverings
Blinds & Shutters

Front Elevation

Premier 1 $715.66 $715.66

      Blind Color : 2.5" Premier-Pure White B25Pre00/PW

Sides & Rear

Premier 1 $2,476.33 $2,476.33

      Blind Color : 2.5" Premier-Pure White B25Pre00/PW

$3,191.99Blinds & Shutters SubTotal

$3,191.99Window Coverings Total

Windows
Master Bath Window

Rain Glass 1 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00Master Bath Window SubTotal

$0.00Windows Total

$38,068.27Subtotal

Total $38,068.27

Item Qty Price Extended
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Signature

Ext

Date

MHI Selection Sheet

Pioneer Homes, Plantation Homes, Coventry Homes, Carmel Builders

Colors, shades and textures on installed selections may vary from selection samples viewed. Natural products such as

stone tiles, marble and granite are quarried from the ground and may vary with texture, color and shading. Man-made

products such as carpet, ceramic tile, vinyl, etc. vary from dye lot to dye lot. Natural wood products such as wood

flooring and cabinetry may vary in grain, color and texture. Great care is made to have selection samples that closely

resemble the actual product supplied for your home, however exact matches cannot be guaranteed and variances in

color, shading, grain and texture differences are unavoidable.

Buyer shall pay to Seller fifty percent (50%) of the total charges for options ("Option Money") selected by Buyer on or

before the deadline for making option selections as set forth in paragraph nine (9) of the Residential Earnest Money

Contract. Buyer shall pay to Seller the remaining fifty percent (50%) of the total option charges at closing. Should Buyer

choose to change Buyer's selected standard features or options, Buyer will pay to Seller an additional, non-refundable

$200.00 administrative charge for each revised Selection Sheet or Option Addendum executed by Buyer. There will also

be a $200.00 non-refundable quote charge for items not listed on the Standard Option Price List. Buyer agrees that in

the event a standard feature upgrade option is chosen in the Selection Sheet but is NOT reflected in the Option

Addendum, Buyer shall pay the cost of the upgrade option at the closing. EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THIS

CONTRACT, ALL OPTION MONEY PAID BY BUYER IS NON-REFUNDABLE. BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THE PROPERTY

APPRAISAL MAY NOT INCLUDE THE FULL VALUE OF THE SELECTED OPTIONS. IN THE EVENT THE FULL VALUE IS NOT

ALLOWED, BUYER AGREES TO PAY IN CASH AT CLOSING, THE DIFFERENCE BETWEEN THE APPRAISED VALUE AND THE

SALES PRICE, INCLUDING OPTIONS.
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Bath 2; Bath 3; Guest Bath; Master Bath; Utility

Pattern

Tile Color Niza 20x20 - Ivory
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Bath 2 Tub Splash; Bath 3 Tub Splash

Pattern

Tile Color Niza 13x13 - Ivory
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Dining; Ext Entry; Family; Foyer; Kitchen/Breakfast; Powder; Storage; Study

Pattern

Wood Color Ridgeland 6 1/2 - Heather RLHE7737
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Guest Bath Shower Stall

Pattern

Tile Color Niza 13x13 - Ivory

Accent LinFt Interglass Pearl Mosaic (12x12 Mesh) 5/8x5/8- Cappuccino
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Accent Size: 4" Height
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Kitchen/Breakfast Back Splash

Pattern

IC MATTE SMOKE 4 1/4 X 8 1/2; BRIGHT WHITE GROUT

Tile Color NO SELECTION !!!

IC MATTE SMOKE 4 1/4 X 8 1/2; BRIGHT WHITE GROUT
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Master Bath Garden Tub Splash

Pattern

Tile Color Niza 13x13 - Ivory

Accent LinFt Pietra Cristal Strato Mosaic (12x12 Mesh) - Crema
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Accent Size: 4" Height
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Master Bath Shower Stall

Pattern

Tile Color Niza 13x13 - Ivory

Accent LinFt Pietra Cristal Strato Mosaic (12x12 Mesh) - Crema
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Accent Size: 4" Height
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Master Bath Tub Deck

Pattern

Tile Color Niza 13x13 - Ivory
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